
2021 HARTWELL MCC CHAMPIONSHIPS
ROUND 1 - BROADFORD : 6 - 7 FEBRUARY 2021

Sponsored By Sketa Grimshaw Tourers / Civil Survey Solutions

COMPUTIME RACE TIMING SYSTEMS PTY LTD
9 Timber Lane, Glen Waverley  Vic  3150.  Ph:  (03) 9803-7110

www.computime.com.au          jake@computime.com.au

....................................................................................... .......................................................................................
Chief Timekeeper - Jake Skate Clerk of Course - Peter Hall

300 SUPERSPORT
RACE 1

CLASSIFICATION

Date: 06/02/21 Started at: 13:46:41
Event: R07 Laps: 6

Weather: Mostly cloudy - 16.0C Starters: 22
Track: Dry Printed at: 13:57

Race  Behind Fastest On 
Pos No Name Class Machine Laps Time  Leader Lap   Lap

1 69 Archie MCDONALD / PRO GP Yamaha R3 321 6 6:27.953 1:03.311 2
2 1 Luke JHONSTON Yamaha R3 321 6 6:28.311 .358 1:02.983 3
3 88 Joseph MARINIELLO Kawasaki Ninja 400 6 6:29.550 1.597 1:03.944 2
4 35 Varis FLEMING Yamaha R3 300 6 6:29.691 1.738 1:03.606 3
5 78 Caleb GILMORE Yamaha R3 321 6 6:29.987 2.034 1:03.707 4
6 45 Jamie PORT / Yamaha / AGV / Ricondi / Motul / Pirelli Yamaha R3 300 6 6:34.624 6.671 1:04.024 2
7 24 Cooper CORBETT Yamaha R3 321 6 6:40.578 12.625 1:05.078 2
8 77 Sam DAVIS Yamaha R3 321 6 6:53.120 25.167 1:07.238 4
9 75 Darren TROTTER Yamaha MT 320 6 6:54.760 26.807 1:08.168 5

10 32 Riley BRENNAN 250 Honda CBR RR
250

6 6:57.742 29.789 1:07.865 5

11 21 Bob MACKENZIE KTM RC 390 6 6:59.141 31.188 1:08.488 5
12 71 Mark FLETCHER 250 Honda CBR 250 6 7:01.893 33.940 1:08.416 3
13 177 Hakan SUBASI / Subasi Bros Racing 250 Honda CBR 250 6 7:02.614 34.661 1:08.551 2
14 23 Lachlan MACKENZIE KTM RC 390 6 7:03.763 35.810 1:09.041 6
15 25 Lachlan INGLIS Kawasaki Ninja 300 6 7:03.914 35.961 1:08.307 3
16 636 Emma DE ROSSI / Tracey Track Racing/Girl Rider/Action Plus

Photography
250 Honda CBR 250 6 7:13.162 45.209 1:10.263 6

17 68 Hayden NELSON Yamaha R3 321 6 7:15.573 47.620 1:10.864 6
18 15 Jay MARROCCHINI / Coburg Body Works Kawasaki Ninja 300 6 7:15.594 47.641 1:10.606 6
19 22 Stuart MACKENZIE KTM RC 390 6 7:17.327 49.374 1:10.878 6
20 67 Tom NICOLSON / Sketa Grimshaw Tourers Kawasaki Ninja 300 6 7:26.098 58.145 1:11.475 5
21 434 Simon TEITGE / Aqua Power Marine 250 Honda CBR 250 5 6:28.850 1 Lap 1:15.832 3
22 22a James O'HAGAN / Hairy Pears / James O'Hagan Photography 250 Honda CBR RR

250
5 6:51.393 1 Lap 1:20.343 4

Fastest Lap was 1:02.983 by Luke JHONSTON

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.



2021 HARTWELL MCC CHAMPIONSHIPS
ROUND 1 - BROADFORD : 6 - 7 FEBRUARY 2021

Sponsored By Sketa Grimshaw Tourers / Civil Survey Solutions

COMPUTIME RACE TIMING SYSTEMS PTY LTD
9 Timber Lane, Glen Waverley  Vic  3150.  Ph:  (03) 9803-7110

www.computime.com.au          jake@computime.com.au

....................................................................................... .......................................................................................
Chief Timekeeper - Jake Skate Clerk of Course - Peter Hall

300 SUPERSPORT
RACE 1

LAP TIMES

Date: 06/02/21 Started at: 13:46:41
Event: R07 Laps: 6

Weather: Mostly cloudy - 16.0C Starters: 22
Track: Dry Printed at: 13:57

No Name Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Lap 5 Lap 6

1 Luke JHONSTON 1:09.042 1:03.218 1:02.983 1:03.436 1:04.602 1:05.030
 

15 Jay MARROCCHINI 1:20.326 1:11.197 1:11.055 1:11.214 1:11.196 1:10.606
 

21 Bob MACKENZIE 1:15.142 1:08.825 1:09.131 1:08.644 1:08.488 1:08.911
 

22 Stuart MACKENZIE 1:19.963 1:11.092 1:12.008 1:11.095 1:12.291 1:10.878
 

22a James O'HAGAN 1:28.065 1:21.044 1:20.947 1:20.343 1:20.994
 

23 Lachlan MACKENZIE 1:16.461 1:09.292 1:09.844 1:09.611 1:09.514 1:09.041
 

24 Cooper CORBETT 1:10.617 1:05.078 1:06.459 1:06.289 1:05.968 1:06.167
 

25 Lachlan INGLIS 1:16.893 1:11.124 1:08.307 1:09.334 1:09.177 1:09.079
 

32 Riley BRENNAN 1:14.921 1:08.409 1:09.509 1:08.365 1:07.865 1:08.673
 

35 Varis FLEMING 1:10.312 1:03.609 1:03.606 1:04.025 1:04.074 1:04.065
 

45 Jamie PORT 1:10.678 1:04.024 1:04.555 1:04.874 1:05.702 1:04.791
 

67 Tom NICOLSON 1:27.327 1:11.523 1:11.747 1:11.546 1:11.475 1:12.480
 

68 Hayden NELSON 1:18.646 1:11.813 1:11.476 1:11.704 1:11.070 1:10.864
 

69 Archie MCDONALD 1:08.358 1:03.311 1:03.572 1:03.384 1:04.659 1:04.669
 

71 Mark FLETCHER 1:17.437 1:09.045 1:08.416 1:08.744 1:09.148 1:09.103
 

75 Darren TROTTER 1:13.200 1:08.201 1:08.352 1:08.463 1:08.168 1:08.376
 

77 Sam DAVIS 1:15.655 1:07.836 1:07.394 1:07.238 1:07.338 1:07.659
 

78 Caleb GILMORE 1:09.783 1:03.725 1:04.006 1:03.707 1:04.741 1:04.025
 

88 Joseph MARINIELLO 1:08.946 1:03.944 1:04.030 1:04.140 1:04.500 1:03.990
 

177 Hakan SUBASI 1:18.147 1:08.551 1:09.053 1:09.531 1:08.679 1:08.653
 

434 Simon TEITGE 1:23.395 1:16.658 1:15.832 1:16.414 1:16.551
 

636 Emma DE ROSSI 1:18.841 1:11.057 1:10.988 1:11.220 1:10.793 1:10.263
 

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.



2021 HARTWELL MCC CHAMPIONSHIPS
ROUND 1 - BROADFORD : 6 - 7 FEBRUARY 2021

Sponsored By Sketa Grimshaw Tourers / Civil Survey Solutions

COMPUTIME RACE TIMING SYSTEMS PTY LTD
9 Timber Lane, Glen Waverley  Vic  3150.  Ph:  (03) 9803-7110

www.computime.com.au          jake@computime.com.au

....................................................................................... .......................................................................................
Chief Timekeeper - Jake Skate Clerk of Course - Peter Hall

300 SUPERSPORT
RACE 1

SPLIT TIMES

Date: 06/02/21 Started at: 13:46:41
Event: R07 Laps: 6

Weather: Mostly cloudy - 16.0C Starters: 22
Track: Dry Printed at: 13:57

Lap Split 1 Split 2 Split 3 Lap Time Lap Split 1 Split 2 Split 3 Lap Time

1  Luke JHONSTON  (2nd) 23  Lachlan MACKENZIE  (14th)
1 29.272 15.945 23.825 1:09.042 1 32.812 17.196 26.453 1:16.461
2 24.034 15.734 23.450 1:03.218 2 25.600 17.372 26.320 1:09.292
3 23.789 15.654 23.540 1:02.983 3 25.611 18.274 25.959 1:09.844
4 24.119 15.781 23.536 1:03.436 4 26.004 17.330 26.277 1:09.611
5 23.950 16.772 23.880 1:04.602 5 25.900 17.277 26.337 1:09.514
6 24.358 16.124 24.548 1:05.030 6 25.895 16.889 26.257 1:09.041

15  Jay MARROCCHINI  (18th) 24  Cooper CORBETT  (7th)
1 34.541 18.488 27.297 1:20.326 1 30.156 16.225 24.236 1:10.617
2 26.359 17.795 27.043 1:11.197 2 24.723 16.113 24.242 1:05.078
3 26.333 17.890 26.832 1:11.055 3 25.307 16.284 24.868 1:06.459
4 26.411 17.994 26.809 1:11.214 4 25.518 16.056 24.715 1:06.289
5 26.573 17.831 26.792 1:11.196 5 25.158 15.808 25.002 1:05.968
6 26.282 17.764 26.560 1:10.606 6 25.375 16.047 24.745 1:06.167

21  Bob MACKENZIE  (11th) 25  Lachlan INGLIS  (15th)
1 32.406 16.738 25.998 1:15.142 1 33.210 18.056 25.627 1:16.893
2 26.120 16.967 25.738 1:08.825 2 27.959 17.141 26.024 1:11.124
3 26.394 16.930 25.807 1:09.131 3 25.808 16.921 25.578 1:08.307
4 26.277 16.733 25.634 1:08.644 4 26.469 16.677 26.188 1:09.334
5 26.092 16.669 25.727 1:08.488 5 26.374 16.799 26.004 1:09.177
6 26.419 16.757 25.735 1:08.911 6 25.888 17.123 26.068 1:09.079

22  Stuart MACKENZIE  (19th) 32  Riley BRENNAN  (10th)
1 34.367 18.231 27.365 1:19.963 1 31.757 17.192 25.972 1:14.921
2 27.291 17.318 26.483 1:11.092 2 25.533 17.134 25.742 1:08.409
3 26.516 17.985 27.507 1:12.008 3 26.757 16.923 25.829 1:09.509
4 26.513 17.541 27.041 1:11.095 4 25.486 16.980 25.899 1:08.365
5 26.483 18.902 26.906 1:12.291 5 25.418 16.914 25.533 1:07.865
6 27.118 17.236 26.524 1:10.878 6 25.744 17.195 25.734 1:08.673

22a  James O'HAGAN  (22th) 35  Varis FLEMING  (4th)
1 37.237 19.818 31.010 1:28.065 1 29.544 16.340 24.428 1:10.312
2 29.843 20.136 31.065 1:21.044 2 23.820 15.738 24.051 1:03.609
3 29.547 20.163 31.237 1:20.947 3 23.775 15.968 23.863 1:03.606
4 29.504 19.935 30.904 1:20.343 4 23.867 16.056 24.102 1:04.025
5 29.859 19.951 31.184 1:20.994 5 23.892 15.889 24.293 1:04.074



2021 HARTWELL MCC CHAMPIONSHIPS
ROUND 1 - BROADFORD : 6 - 7 FEBRUARY 2021

Sponsored By Sketa Grimshaw Tourers / Civil Survey Solutions

COMPUTIME RACE TIMING SYSTEMS PTY LTD
9 Timber Lane, Glen Waverley  Vic  3150.  Ph:  (03) 9803-7110

www.computime.com.au          jake@computime.com.au

....................................................................................... .......................................................................................
Chief Timekeeper - Jake Skate Clerk of Course - Peter Hall

300 SUPERSPORT
RACE 1

SPLIT TIMES

Date: 06/02/21 Started at: 13:46:41
Event: R07 Laps: 6

Weather: Mostly cloudy - 16.0C Starters: 22
Track: Dry Printed at: 13:57

Lap Split 1 Split 2 Split 3 Lap Time Lap Split 1 Split 2 Split 3 Lap Time

6 24.037 16.105 23.923 1:04.065 4 26.007 16.823 25.914 1:08.744
5 25.772 17.116 26.260 1:09.148

45  Jamie PORT  (6th) 6 26.005 17.031 26.067 1:09.103
1 30.169 16.522 23.987 1:10.678
2 24.196 15.836 23.992 1:04.024 75  Darren TROTTER  (9th)
3 24.481 16.063 24.011 1:04.555 1 31.243 16.632 25.325 1:13.200
4 24.708 16.058 24.108 1:04.874 2 26.145 16.664 25.392 1:08.201
5 24.616 15.969 25.117 1:05.702 3 26.357 16.533 25.462 1:08.352
6 24.685 15.955 24.151 1:04.791 4 26.436 16.556 25.471 1:08.463

5 26.331 16.582 25.255 1:08.168
67  Tom NICOLSON  (20th) 6 26.305 16.547 25.524 1:08.376

1 42.324 17.750 27.253 1:27.327
2 26.756 17.689 27.078 1:11.523 77  Sam DAVIS  (8th)
3 26.659 17.736 27.352 1:11.747 1 32.961 17.281 25.413 1:15.655
4 27.000 17.784 26.762 1:11.546 2 25.484 16.885 25.467 1:07.836
5 26.433 17.924 27.118 1:11.475 3 25.706 16.765 24.923 1:07.394
6 27.164 17.921 27.395 1:12.480 4 25.472 16.773 24.993 1:07.238

5 25.418 16.892 25.028 1:07.338
68  Hayden NELSON  (17th) 6 25.650 16.711 25.298 1:07.659

1 32.978 18.833 26.835 1:18.646
2 26.915 18.493 26.405 1:11.813 78  Caleb GILMORE  (5th)
3 26.800 18.207 26.469 1:11.476 1 29.429 16.147 24.207 1:09.783
4 26.796 18.179 26.729 1:11.704 2 24.108 15.705 23.912 1:03.725
5 26.450 18.031 26.589 1:11.070 3 24.058 15.777 24.171 1:04.006
6 26.600 18.524 25.740 1:10.864 4 23.943 15.794 23.970 1:03.707

5 24.469 15.890 24.382 1:04.741
69  Archie MCDONALD  (1st) 6 23.971 16.139 23.915 1:04.025

1 28.946 15.638 23.774 1:08.358
2 24.193 15.579 23.539 1:03.311 88  Joseph MARINIELLO  (3rd)
3 24.102 15.644 23.826 1:03.572 1 29.103 15.894 23.949 1:08.946
4 24.083 15.518 23.783 1:03.384 2 24.101 16.026 23.817 1:03.944
5 24.049 16.485 24.125 1:04.659 3 24.032 15.766 24.232 1:04.030
6 24.457 15.978 24.234 1:04.669 4 24.198 15.779 24.163 1:04.140

5 24.071 15.943 24.486 1:04.500
71  Mark FLETCHER  (12th) 6 24.047 15.823 24.120 1:03.990

1 33.497 18.135 25.805 1:17.437
2 26.023 16.843 26.179 1:09.045 177  Hakan SUBASI  (13th)
3 25.743 17.009 25.664 1:08.416 1 33.564 18.275 26.308 1:18.147



2021 HARTWELL MCC CHAMPIONSHIPS
ROUND 1 - BROADFORD : 6 - 7 FEBRUARY 2021

Sponsored By Sketa Grimshaw Tourers / Civil Survey Solutions

COMPUTIME RACE TIMING SYSTEMS PTY LTD
9 Timber Lane, Glen Waverley  Vic  3150.  Ph:  (03) 9803-7110

www.computime.com.au          jake@computime.com.au

....................................................................................... .......................................................................................
Chief Timekeeper - Jake Skate Clerk of Course - Peter Hall

300 SUPERSPORT
RACE 1

SPLIT TIMES

Date: 06/02/21 Started at: 13:46:41
Event: R07 Laps: 6

Weather: Mostly cloudy - 16.0C Starters: 22
Track: Dry Printed at: 13:57

Lap Split 1 Split 2 Split 3 Lap Time Lap Split 1 Split 2 Split 3 Lap Time

2 25.773 16.917 25.861 1:08.551 5 27.661 19.520 29.370 1:16.551
3 25.661 17.585 25.807 1:09.053
4 25.953 17.344 26.234 1:09.531 636  Emma DE ROSSI  (16th)
5 25.756 16.877 26.046 1:08.679 1 34.114 18.145 26.582 1:18.841
6 25.838 16.880 25.935 1:08.653 2 26.553 17.993 26.511 1:11.057

3 26.436 18.085 26.467 1:10.988
434  Simon TEITGE  (21th) 4 26.986 17.763 26.471 1:11.220

1 35.660 19.633 28.102 1:23.395 5 26.682 17.752 26.359 1:10.793
2 27.857 19.597 29.204 1:16.658 6 26.620 17.686 25.957 1:10.263
3 27.903 19.396 28.533 1:15.832
4 27.930 19.597 28.887 1:16.414

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.



2021 HARTWELL MCC CHAMPIONSHIPS
ROUND 1 - BROADFORD : 6 - 7 FEBRUARY 2021

Sponsored By Sketa Grimshaw Tourers / Civil Survey Solutions

COMPUTIME RACE TIMING SYSTEMS PTY LTD
9 Timber Lane, Glen Waverley  Vic  3150.  Ph:  (03) 9803-7110

www.computime.com.au          jake@computime.com.au

....................................................................................... .......................................................................................
Chief Timekeeper - Jake Skate Clerk of Course - Peter Hall

300 SUPERSPORT
RACE 1

FASTEST LAPS SEQUENCE

Date: 06/02/21 Started at: 13:46:41
Event: R07 Laps: 6

Weather: Mostly cloudy - 16.0C Starters: 22
Track: Dry Printed at: 13:57

Race Fastest On
Lap Pos No Name Machine Lap  Lap

1 1 69 Archie MCDONALD Yamaha R3 321 1:08.358 1
2 1 69 Archie MCDONALD Yamaha R3 321 1:03.311 2
2 2 1 Luke JHONSTON Yamaha R3 321 1:03.218 2
3 2 1 Luke JHONSTON Yamaha R3 321 1:02.983 3

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.



2021 HARTWELL MCC CHAMPIONSHIPS
ROUND 1 - BROADFORD : 6 - 7 FEBRUARY 2021

Sponsored By Sketa Grimshaw Tourers / Civil Survey Solutions

COMPUTIME RACE TIMING SYSTEMS PTY LTD
9 Timber Lane, Glen Waverley  Vic  3150.  Ph:  (03) 9803-7110

www.computime.com.au          jake@computime.com.au

....................................................................................... .......................................................................................
Chief Timekeeper - Jake Skate Clerk of Course - Peter Hall

300 SUPERSPORT
RACE 1

LAP SHEET

Date: 06/02/21 Started at: 13:46:41
Event: R07 Laps: 6

Weather: Mostly cloudy - 16.0C Starters: 22
Track: Dry Printed at: 13:57

No Lap Time Gap No Lap Time Gap No Lap Time Gap No Lap Time Gap
71 1:09.045 14.813 88 1:04.140 2.435 68 1:11.070 41.428

Lap 1 177 1:08.551 15.029 78 1:03.707 2.596 15 1:11.196 41.707
69 1:08.358 25 1:11.124 16.348 35 1:04.025 2.927 22 1:12.291 43.168
88 1:08.946 .588 636 1:11.057 18.229 45 1:04.874 5.506 67 1:11.475 50.337
1 1:09.042 .684 68 1:11.813 18.790 24 1:06.289 9.818

78 1:09.783 1.425 22 1:11.092 19.386 77 1:07.238 19.498 Lap 6
35 1:10.312 1.954 15 1:11.197 19.854 75 1:08.463 19.591 69 1:04.669
24 1:10.617 2.259 67 1:11.523 27.181 32 1:08.365 22.579 1 1:05.030 .358
45 1:10.678 2.320 434 1:16.658 28.384 21 1:08.644 23.117 434 1:16.551 1 lap
75 1:13.200 4.842 22a 1:21.044 37.440 71 1:08.744 25.017 88 1:03.990 1.597
32 1:14.921 6.563 23 1:09.611 26.583 35 1:04.065 1.738
21 1:15.142 6.784 Lap 3 177 1:09.531 26.657 78 1:04.025 2.034
77 1:15.655 7.297 69 1:03.572 25 1:09.334 27.033 45 1:04.791 6.671
23 1:16.461 8.103 1 1:02.983 .002 636 1:11.220 33.481 24 1:06.167 12.625
25 1:16.893 8.535 88 1:04.030 1.679 68 1:11.704 35.014 22a 1:20.994 1 lap
71 1:17.437 9.079 78 1:04.006 2.273 15 1:11.214 35.167 77 1:07.659 25.167

177 1:18.147 9.789 35 1:03.606 2.286 22 1:11.095 35.533 75 1:08.376 26.807
68 1:18.646 10.288 45 1:04.555 4.016 67 1:11.546 43.518 32 1:08.673 29.789

636 1:18.841 10.483 24 1:06.459 6.913 434 1:16.414 53.674 21 1:08.911 31.188
22 1:19.963 11.605 75 1:08.352 14.512 71 1:09.103 33.940
15 1:20.326 11.968 77 1:07.394 15.644 Lap 5 177 1:08.653 34.661

434 1:23.395 15.037 32 1:09.509 17.598 1 1:04.602 23 1:09.041 35.810
67 1:27.327 18.969 21 1:09.131 17.857 69 1:04.659 .003 25 1:09.079 35.961

22a 1:28.065 19.707 71 1:08.416 19.657 88 1:04.500 2.279 636 1:10.263 45.209
23 1:09.844 20.356 35 1:04.074 2.345 68 1:10.864 47.620

Lap 2 177 1:09.053 20.510 78 1:04.741 2.681 15 1:10.606 47.641
69 1:03.311 25 1:08.307 21.083 45 1:05.702 6.552 22 1:10.878 49.374
1 1:03.218 .591 636 1:10.988 25.645 22a 1:20.343 1 lap 67 1:12.480 58.145

88 1:03.944 1.221 68 1:11.476 26.694 24 1:05.968 11.130
78 1:03.725 1.839 15 1:11.055 27.337 77 1:07.338 22.180
35 1:03.609 2.252 22 1:12.008 27.822 75 1:08.168 23.103
45 1:04.024 3.033 67 1:11.747 35.356 32 1:07.865 25.788
24 1:05.078 4.026 434 1:15.832 40.644 21 1:08.488 26.949
75 1:08.201 9.732 22a 1:20.947 54.815 71 1:09.148 29.509
32 1:08.409 11.661 177 1:08.679 30.680
77 1:07.836 11.822 Lap 4 23 1:09.514 31.441
21 1:08.825 12.298 69 1:03.384 25 1:09.177 31.554
23 1:09.292 14.084 1 1:03.436 .054 636 1:10.793 39.618

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.



2021 HARTWELL MCC CHAMPIONSHIPS
ROUND 1 - BROADFORD : 6 - 7 FEBRUARY 2021

Sponsored By Sketa Grimshaw Tourers / Civil Survey Solutions

COMPUTIME RACE TIMING SYSTEMS PTY LTD
9 Timber Lane, Glen Waverley  Vic  3150.  Ph:  (03) 9803-7110
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Chief Timekeeper - Jake Skate Clerk of Course - Peter Hall

300 SUPERSPORT
RACE 1

LAP CHART

Date: 06/02/21 Started at: 13:46:41
Event: R07 Laps: 6

Weather: Mostly cloudy - 16.0C Starters: 22
Track: Dry Printed at: 13:57

Grid 1 2 3 4 5 6

 69 69 69 69 69 1 69
88 88 1 1 1 69 1
78 1 88 88 88 88 88

1 78 78 78 78 35 35
45 35 35 35 35 78 78
35 24 45 45 45 45 45
24 45 24 24 24 24 24
75 75 75 75 77 77 77
32 32 32 77 75 75 75
17 21 77 32 32 32 32
25 77 21 21 21 21 21
21 23 23 71 71 71 71
77 25 71 23 23 177 177

177 71 177 177 177 23 23
636 177 25 25 25 25 25
71 68 636 636 636 636 636
23 636 68 68 68 68 68
68 22 22 15 15 15 15
67 15 15 22 22 22 22
15 434 67 67 67 67 67
22 67 434 434 434 434

434 22a 22a 22a 22a 22a

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.
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300 SUPERSPORT
RACE 1

BEST PARTIAL TIMES

Date: 06/02/21 Started at: 13:46:41
Event: R07 Laps: 6

Weather: Mostly cloudy - 16.0C Starters: 22
Track: Dry Printed at: 13:57

Split 1 Split 2 Split 3 LAP
Pos Name Time Name Time Name Time Name Ideal Fastest

1 V. FLEMING 23.775 A. MCDONALD 15.518 L. JHONSTON 23.450 L. JHONSTON 1:02.893 1:02.983
2 L. JHONSTON 23.789 L. JHONSTON 15.654 A. MCDONALD 23.539 A. MCDONAL 1:03.106 1:03.311
3 C. GILMORE 23.943 C. GILMORE 15.705 J. MARINIELLO 23.817 V. FLEMING 1:03.376 1:03.606
4 J. MARINIELLO 24.032 V. FLEMING 15.738 V. FLEMING 23.863 C. GILMORE 1:03.560 1:03.707
5 A. MCDONALD 24.049 J. MARINIELLO 15.766 C. GILMORE 23.912 J. MARINIELL 1:03.615 1:03.944
6 J. PORT 24.196 C. CORBETT 15.808 J. PORT 23.987 J. PORT 1:04.019 1:04.024
7 C. CORBETT 24.723 J. PORT 15.836 C. CORBETT 24.236 C. CORBETT 1:04.767 1:05.078
8 S. DAVIS 25.418 D. TROTTER 16.533 S. DAVIS 24.923 S. DAVIS 1:07.052 1:07.238
9 R. BRENNAN 25.418 B. MACKENZIE 16.669 D. TROTTER 25.255 R. BRENNAN 1:07.865 1:07.865

10 L. MACKENZIE 25.600 L. INGLIS 16.677 R. BRENNAN 25.533 D. TROTTER 1:07.933 1:08.168
11 H. SUBASI 25.661 S. DAVIS 16.711 L. INGLIS 25.578 L. INGLIS 1:08.063 1:08.307
12 M. FLETCHER 25.743 M. FLETCHER 16.823 B. MACKENZIE 25.634 M. FLETCHER 1:08.230 1:08.416
13 L. INGLIS 25.808 H. SUBASI 16.877 M. FLETCHER 25.664 H. SUBASI 1:08.345 1:08.551
14 B. MACKENZIE 26.092 L. MACKENZIE 16.889 H. NELSON 25.740 B. MACKENZI 1:08.395 1:08.488
15 D. TROTTER 26.145 R. BRENNAN 16.914 H. SUBASI 25.807 L. MACKENZI 1:08.448 1:09.041
16 J. MARROCCHINI 26.282 S. MACKENZIE 17.236 E. DE ROSSI 25.957 E. DE ROSSI 1:10.079 1:10.263
17 T. NICOLSON 26.433 E. DE ROSSI 17.686 L. MACKENZIE 25.959 S. MACKENZI 1:10.202 1:10.878
18 E. DE ROSSI 26.436 T. NICOLSON 17.689 S. MACKENZIE 26.483 H. NELSON 1:10.221 1:10.864
19 H. NELSON 26.450 J. MARROCCHINI 17.764 J. MARROCCHINI 26.560 J. MARROCC 1:10.606 1:10.606
20 S. MACKENZIE 26.483 H. NELSON 18.031 T. NICOLSON 26.762 T. NICOLSON 1:10.884 1:11.475
21 S. TEITGE 27.661 S. TEITGE 19.396 S. TEITGE 28.102 S. TEITGE 1:15.159 1:15.832
22 J. O'HAGAN 29.504 J. O'HAGAN 19.818 J. O'HAGAN 30.904 J. O'HAGAN 1:20.226 1:20.343

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.


